20  YEARS  OF  INNOVATION	 4
SOLOPro+ 	 6
CAMERAS  &  AUXILIARY  LIGHTS	 14
PROTEUS  SYSTEMS	 16
COMPATIBLE  COILER	 26
MANUAL  CABLE  REELS	 28
MOTORISED  CABLE  REEL	 30
PROTEUS  POWER	 31

and larger using the adaptor kit
with three centering skids (shown
right) supplied with your
SOLOPro+ system.
INCREASE  THE  EFFECTIVENESS  AND  LIFESPAN  OF  YOUR
PIPELINE  INSPECTION  SYSTEMB C
A
D
3837
Product Description Product Code Dimensions  W x H x D Length Weight
A 50 metre Extension Reel Connects equipment to cable reel ERP50 315 x 360 x 210mm 50 metres 5.6 kg (12.3lb)
B 30 metre Extension Reel Connects equipment to cable reel ERP30 315 x 360 x 210mm 30 metres 3.8 kg (8.3lb)
C Van Fit Box Connects cable reel to CCU in vehicle VBP05 120 x 100 x 35mm 5 metres -
D Link Cable Durable cable to connect CCU to cable reel LCP05 - 5 metres -
Product Fit CRP150 Fit CRP300 Product Code Product Fit CRP150 Fit CRP300 Product Code
E 90mm Wheel 3 - QRW90 K 140mm Carbide Wheel 3 - QRW140CB
F 115mm Wheel 3 - QRW115 L 115mm Carbide Wheel 3 - QRW115CB
G 140mm Wheel 3 3 QRW140 (/300) M 90mm Carbide Wheel 3 3 QRW90CB
H 140mm Extra Large Wheel 3 3 QRW140XL N 90mm  High Grip Wheel 3 - QRW90HG
I 250mm Wheel - 3 QRW250 O 115mm  High Grip Wheel 3 - QRW115HG
J 250mm Extra Large Wheel - 3 QRW250XL P 140mm  High Grip Wheel 3 3 QRW140HG
Mini-Cam's unique
Patent Pending
wheel lock device
makes changing